Girls Program

Use your school code sO461

ST. CHRISTINE SCHOOL

Grades K-8 For online shopping Youngstown, OH
Grades Jumpers

K-3 1416 V-Neck Pleated Jumper

K-3 1421 Drop Waist Shift Jumper

K-3 1423 Tunic Jumper

Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
K-3 8420 Classroom Zig-Zag Jumper
K-3 8421 Classroom Princess Seam Jumper

Grades Skirts
4-8 1516
4-8 1521
4-8
K-8

1525
1533

K-8 3269
K-8 8469
4-8 8521
Grades Blouses
8 1739
8 1740
-8 1760
8 1761

Grades Pants

K-8 3258
K-8 8263
K-8 8364

Grades Shorts
-8 8273
-8 8277

Grades Sweaters
K-8 8970
K-8 1970
K-8 1993
K-8
K-8

1994
5912

Color: Navy-15

Pleated Skirt

Two Kick Pleated Skirt

Wrap Around Kilt Skirt

Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short

Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
Classroom Hipster Scooter (While Supplies Last)
Classroom Pleated Tab Scooter

Classroom Kick Pleat Skirt

Color: Navy-15

Round Collar Short Sleeve
Round Collar Long Sleeve
Traditional Oxford, SS
Traditional Oxford, LS

Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17

Premium Micro Suede Twill (While Supplies Last)

Colors: Navy Cotton Blend-205 (Grades K-6), Khaki Cotton Blend-207 (Grades 7-8)

Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant
Classroom Straight Leg Pant
Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)

Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts
Classroom Bermuda Shorts
Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)

Classroom Jewel Neck Cardigan (Only Available in Navy)
A+ Round Neck Cardigan

A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater

A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest

V-Neck Cardigan Sweater

Colors: Navy-15, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change

Monday, June 09, 2025



Boys Program

Use your school code sO461
For online shopping

ST. CHRISTINE SCHOOL

Grades K-8 Youngstown, OH
Grades Pants
K-3 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants
Colors: Navy-15
K-8 5209 Classic Chino
Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
K-8 8332 Narrow Leg Chino
Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
Grades Shorts
K-3 3260 Full Elastic Waist Short
Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6)
K-8 3289 Classic Chino Short

Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)

White dress shirt is required for Mass days.

Grades Shirts
K-8 5690
K-8 5691

Traditional Oxford, SS
Traditional Oxford, LS
Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17

Navy or black tie is required for Mass days with a white dress shirt.

Grades

K-8
K-8

Ties
4827
4890

4827
4890
9590

Sweaters

1993
1994
5912

Polos

5705
5706
5730
5735
5736
8730
8731

Four in Hand Tie

Pre-Tied Tie

Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
Four in Hand Tie

Pre-Tied Tie

Zipper Tie

Colors: Navy-15, Black-22

A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater

A+ V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater

A+ V-Neck Cardigan Sweater

Colors: Navy-15, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22

Girls & Boys Program

A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve

A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve

A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS (Girls Only)

A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve

A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve

Classroom Fitted Polo SS (Girls Only)

Classroom Fitted Polo LS (Girls Only; Available in Light Blue, Navy, & White)

Colors: Light Blue-12 (Grades K-6), White-17 (Grades K-6), Maroon-18 (Grades K-8),
Dark Green-19 (Grades K-8), Black-22 (Grades K-6), Navy-15 (Grades 7-8)

**Hosiery/Socks- Navy-15, White-17, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22**

Boys’ Socks- Navy-15, White-17, Black-22
Belts- Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown-2223

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change

Monday, June 09, 2025



