## Girls Program Grades K-8

Use your school code  $\underline{s0461}$  For online shopping

## ST. CHRISTINE SCHOOL Youngstown, OH

		<u>'</u>
<u>Grades</u>	<u>Jumpers</u>	
K - 3	1416	V-Neck Pleated Jumper
K - 3	1421	Drop Waist Shift Jumper
K - 3	1423	Tunic Jumper
		Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
K - 3	8420	Classroom Zig-Zag Jumper
K - 3	8421	Classroom Princess Seam Jumper
		Color: Navy-15
<b>Grades</b>	<u>Skirts</u>	
4 - 8	1516	Pleated Skirt
4 - 8	1521	Two Kick Pleated Skirt
4 - 8	1525	Wrap Around Kilt Skirt
K - 8	1533	Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short
		Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
K - 8	3269	Classroom Hipster Scooter (While Supplies Last)
K - 8	8469	Classroom Pleated Tab Scooter
4 - 8	8521	Classroom Kick Pleat Skirt
		Color: Navy-15
Grades	<b>Blouses</b>	
K - 8	1739	Round Collar Short Sleeve
K - 8	1740	Round Collar Long Sleeve
K - 8	1760	Traditional Oxford, SS
K - 8	1761	Traditional Oxford, LS
		Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17
<b>Grades</b>	Pants	
K - 8	3258	Premium Micro Suede Twill (While Supplies Last)
		Colors: Navy Cotton Blend-205 (Grades K-6), Khaki Cotton Blend-207 (Grades 7-8)
K - 8	8263	Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant
K - 8	8364	Classroom Straight Leg Pant
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
<b>Grades</b>	Shorts	
K - 8	8273	Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts
K - 8	8277	Classroom Bermuda Shorts
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
Grades	<u>Sweaters</u>	
K - 8	8970	Classroom Jewel Neck Cardigan (Only Available in Navy)
K - 8	1970	A+ Round Neck Cardigan
K - 8	1993	A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater
K - 8	1994	A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest
K - 8	5912	V-Neck Cardigan Sweater
		Colors: Navy-15, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22

## **Boys Program Grades K-8**

Use your school code **<u>\$0461</u>** For online shopping

ST. CHRISTINE SCHOOL Youngstown, OH

<b>Grades</b>	<u>Pants</u>	
K - 3	5204	Full Elastic Waist Pants
		Colors: Navy-15
K - 8	5209	Classic Chino
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
K - 8	8332	Narrow Leg Chino
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)
<b>Grades</b>	<u>Shorts</u>	
K - 3	3260	Full Elastic Waist Short
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6)
K - 8	3289	Classic Chino Short
		Colors: Navy-15 (Grades K-6), Khaki-27 (Grades 7-8)

White dress shirt is required for Mass days.

<u>Grades</u>	<u>Shirts</u>	
K - 8	5690	Traditional Oxford, SS
K - 8	5691	Traditional Oxford, LS

Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17

Navy or black tie is required for Mass days with a white dress shirt.

<u>Grades</u>		
K - 8	4827	Four in Hand Tie
K - 8	4890	Pre-Tied Tie
		Color: Navy/Green Polyester Plaid-854
K - 8	4827	Four in Hand Tie
K - 8	4890	Pre-Tied Tie
K - 8	9590	Zipper Tie

Colors: Navy-15, Black-22

<u>Grades</u>	<u>Sweaters</u>	
K - 8	1993	A+ V-Neck Pullover Sweater
K - 8	1994	A+ V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater
K - 8	5912	A+ V-Neck Cardigan Sweater

Colors: Navy-15, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22

## **Girls & Boys Program**

<u>Grades</u>	<u>Polos</u>	
K - 8	5705	A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve
K - 8	5706	A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve
K - 8	5730	A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS (Girls Only)
K - 8	5735	A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve
K - 8	5736	A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve
K - 8	8730	Classroom Fitted Polo SS (Girls Only)
K - 8	8731	Classroom Fitted Polo LS (Girls Only; Available in Light Blue, Navy, & White)
		Colors: Light Blue-12 (Grades K-6), White-17 (Grades K-6), Maroon-18 (Grades K-8),
		Dark Green-19 (Grades K-8), Black-22 (Grades K-6), Navy-15 (Grades 7-8)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Hosiery/Socks- Navy-15, White-17, Maroon-18, Dark Green-19, Black-22\*\*

Boys' Socks- Navy-15, White-17, Black-22

Belts- Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown-2223